U-156(»3-+, U-156Lmv5) 19mmf 1/ ILLUF
(long anvil) 3/4" Impact Wrench

(short anvil),

8 % /PARTS LIST

2210

.. 54
/

44 43 w
Raa

421

=} =
Ir;\?:X (';':)i R4 Description Rﬁefﬂ; E{ffi

1 2690SA [7RT—Assy Housing Assy with2851 1 11,280
2 2486 |[FJH— Trigger 1 330
3 2491 |RTIJUTEY Spring pin @ 3x20 1 60
4 2683 [JviaEv Bush pin 1 396
5 2484 [0-J2 %5 O-Ring 2.5x1.2 1 60
6 2778 [NV RTF—L Valve stem 1 756
7 2710 _[0-) % O-Ring P-5 1 60
9 2515 [/NILTRTYLT Valve spring 1 230
10 2651 A LyRITuS iy Air Inlet Bushing 1 1,056
11 2652 [LXalLAB—/\ LD Regulator Valve 4E% /4step 1 2112
12 2508 [0-L %5 O-Ring P-9 1 60
13 2641 [ RRYTERTYL T Stop pin spring 1 180
14 2462 | AF—JLIR—IL Steel Ball 4mm 1 70
15 2665 |[RTUVTEY Spring pin @ 3x28 1 70
16 2681 |[T7I7L93— Deflector 1 450
17 2488 [BAAVEL T RHJ1 _ [Screw M3.5x8 2 60
18 2684 [J/N—R/\)LTD Reverse Valve 1 1,056
19 2641 [ RRYTELRTYUT Stop pin spring 1 180
20 2686 [J/IN\—RAFYTEY Reverse Stop Pin 1 192
21 2691SA [FRT—F vy T Assy Housing Cap Assy with2687 1 2.760
22 2659 [E—A2—HR4T vk Motor Gasket 1 396
23 2670 [6AIATRILE Cap Screw M6x20 4 132
24 2667 [ RTU T Ty v— Spring Washer M6 4 60
25 2672 [ R7YT Ball Bearing 620227 1 1,056
26 2692 [J¥TL—F Rear End Plate 1 2.640
27 2653 [A—%— Rotor 1 7,440
28 2658 |R—Y Vane 6 600
29 2657 [P A— Cylinder 1 8,520
30 2668 [ RTULTEY Spring pin ¢ 3x10 1 90
31 2669 | RTUTEY Spring pin ¢ 3x14 1 90|
32 2693 |[JORJL—F Front End Plate 156 1 2,640
33 2649 [0-J2 5 O-Ring 1 180
34 2673 A4 —L Oil Seal 21mm 1 1,296
35 2672 | R7JY Ball Bearing 620277 1 1,056
36 2682 [N\ R—F— Hammer cage 1 9,792
37 2685 |[/\<v—E> Hammer pin 2 1,056
38 2654 [ALAER—L Cam Guide 1 1,560
39 2674 | RF—ILiR—JL Steel Ball 9mm 1 80
40 2689 |[hL Cam 1 5,040
41 2679 |ALRTIG Cam Spring 1 396
42 | 2655SA [FUE LD 3/47Assy[3/4" Anvil shank ass'y with2662,2680 1 11,280
42L | 2695SA |05 7E JLAssy Long Anvil ass'y with2662,2680 1 15,600
43 2662 [0-L %5 O-Ring 1 110
44 2680 |[UT—="51UL 5 Retaining ring 1 252
45 2656 [\ H TG Housing bushing 1 2.376
46 2663 [0-J> 5 O-Ring 60.5x1.78 1 264
47 2694 [\ Y—H—XR Hammar Case 1 6,600
47A 2694SA [/\>X—/—RXAssy Hammer Case Ass'y with2656 1 8,640
48 2675 [ AAILT—IL Oil Seal 38mm 1 1,056
51 2666 [6A I ATRILE Cap Screw M6x25 4 70
52 2667 [RTULT Ty v— Spring Washer M6 4 60
53 2661 [A2/NORHRTYE Hammer Case Gasket 1 396
54 |5000NPT |[AT75 Coupler PM1/4-NPT 1 420

(FPEGHBERETDIENHBYFEY)

*Parts may be changed with/without notice.



